
DIRECT POUR

DIRECT POUR

VACUUM

VACUUM

JAR/FUNNEL

JAR/FUNNEL

JAR/FUNNEL

20 LB. BAG 6-10 IN. 150 FT.

40 LB. BOX 6-10 IN. 250 FT.

20 LB. BAG 6-10 IN. 150-200 FT.

40 LB. BOX 6-10 IN. 300-400 FT.

2 LB. JAR 4 IN. 50 FT.

4 LB. JAR 4 IN. 100 FT.

4 LB. JAR 6 IN. 75 FT.

FDU 300 20 LB. BAG 8-18 IN. 400 FT.

5 MIN.

5 MIN.

5 MIN.

5 MIN.

3 MIN.

3 MIN.

3 MIN.

10 MIN.

30 GAL.*

40 GAL.*

30 GAL.*

40 GAL.*

10 GAL.

20 GAL.

20 GAL.

N/A

METHOD QUANTITY DIAMETER LENGTH TIME WATER

* Approximate - Direct Pour and Vacuum Method are dependant on �ow and pipe grade.
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